FPIAX

0
Hh
2
14
O
L
N
-
<
L
il

Y
i
{
L
L
=4
1
=k

S g

g

INNOvVvVATIO




TIRAIL FIAX

R O O F R A C K

TMX RR 103297 BOLT KIT

Item N° Part Description | Qty
16 M6 Alen Bolt ()} 87
26 M6 Washer = 87
17 M6 x 16 Countersunk ) 28
18 M6 Nylook Flange nut 2/ 115

TMX RR 103297 ONE SET

MATERIAL | THIKNESS PART NUMBER QUANTITY | REFERENCE
ALUMINIUM dmm TMX RR 001 103297 1LH1RH 1
STAINLEES STEEL 1,6 TMX RR 009 3 9
MILD STEEL 1,6 TMX RR 002 102993 1 2
1,6 TMX RR 003 103297 1 3
1,6 TMX RR 004 103297 1 4
1,6 TMX RR 005 102992 5 5
1,6 TMX RR 006 102992 5 6
1,6 TMX RR 007 102993 1LH1RH 7







N/

TIRAIL FIA X<\

R O O F R A C K

===

|
-GD---GD---CD---CD---GJ-EI

) s | s e sl ]

=

ﬂ

u u u i1l

- e

e e e e D e e EndD e e Ene) e Bl

ST

u n u Il

e e e e M e e CEO0 e e e = Bl

u n n Il

== w7

= e

e e oo e M e e e e e eHd e El

ﬂ

HOIDI1OIO 2O

u u u il

ST

IE e e o= e (e e e (D —— = e = e e m

| —

s —

) | s | —

X5

16 o X45
10 pp16 18 & X45
26 4 26 2 == X 45

I[Q e e 0o o0 e o0 oo e e e e /e e = Qﬂ




TIRAIL FMIAX

N/

&

/ CONTACT US




	103298 Page 1
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


	103298 Page 2
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


	103298 Page 3
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


	103298 Page 4
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


	103298 Page 5
	Planos y vistas
	Modelo



